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Tuesday, April 2 Thursday, April 4 

Closed for Private Party 

Pot Roast 

Fried Shrimp 

Roasted Root Vegetables 

Green Beans 

Tuesday, April 9 Thursday, April 11 

Swiss Steak 

Baked Halibut Provencal 

Mascarpone Mashed Potatoes 

Candied Carrots 

Chicken a la Ritz 

Roasted Veal 

Buttery Herb Baby Potatoes 

Grilled Zucchini 

Tuesday, April 16 Thursday, April 18 

Fried Fish 

Grilled Chicken 

Roasted Broccoli 

Peas & Carrots 

Closed for Private Party 

Tuesday, April 23 Thursday, April 25 

Chuckwagon Steak 

Savory Pork Skewers 

Corn Pudding Casserole 

Rice Pilaf 

Pesto Chicken 

Smoked Salmon 

Creamy Lemon Orzo 

Roasted Asparagus 

Tuesday, April 30 Thursday, May 2 

Jerk Chicken 

Caribbean Shrimp 

Black Beans & Rice 

Corn on the Cob 

Closed for Private Party 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Lunch Hours: Tuesdays and Thursdays 11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

Menus and dates are subject to change. For more information 

please call 405.377.3333 or visit meridiantech.edu/terracecafe.  


